
DR. RAJENDRA PRASAD CENTRAL AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY 

PUSA (SAMASTIPUR), BIHAR-848 125 

O.0.No...QU9.Regr./RPCAU, Pusa Dated A!:. 

Fee Structure of Academic Session (2021-22) of UG programme for I" Sem. (Batch: 2021-25), 

PG programme for " Sem. (Batch: 2021-23) & Ph.D. programme for " Sem. (Batch: 2021-24,
n-servicel Industry Sponsored programme for " Semester in RPCAU, PUSA as mentioned 

below. 

A. Fee to be charged per academic semester: 

Ph.D In-Service/ 
Sl. Particulars UG PG 
No. Industry Sponsored 

PG Ph.D. 
210 
260 
3300 

L1. Registration Fee 210 
260 

2500 
500 

330 

210 

2 Admission Fee 160 

3. Tuition Fee 
4 

2000 
660 660 

330 
Exam Fee", 

Library Fee 
Medical Fee 
Athletic Fee 
Extra Co-Curricular Fee 

. 330 
250 250 250 40000 60000 . 

250 
250 
100 

250 250 
250 250 

100 
100 

8. 

9 Common Room Fund 100 
100 10. Hostel Fund 

11. Health Insurance 
12. NSS 
13. Educational Tour 

13. 

100 
910 910 910 

20 20 20 
3300 
3500 20000 

35000 
20000 
35000 

3500 Seat Rent (Single Accommodation) 
14. Seat Rent (Family Accommodation) 
Sub Total (A): For UR, OBC & EWS 
Sub Total (A): For SC, ST only 
Sub Total with Singe Accommodation (In-Service/lndustrySponsored) 
Sub Total with Family Accommodation (In-Service/industry Sponsored) 

3500 

9180 10140 12040 
9380 6180 6180 

60000 
75000 

80000 
95000 

B. Fee to be charged Once in academic programmne: 

Sl. Particulars UG PG Ph.D In-Service 

Industry Sponsored 
Ph.D. 

10000/Annum| 10000/Annum 
5000 

No. 
PG 

Development /Miscellaneous Fee 5000 
Professional/Skill and Career 

Development 
University Registration Fee 

5000 5000 
5000 

1. 

2. 5000 5000 5000 

165 
100 
800 

250 
16315 

3. 165 165 165 165 

100 
800 
250 

100 100 
550 800 

250 

4. PDC+Transcript 100 

5. ODc (Postal Charge Include) 
6. Migration Certificate 

Sub Total (B) 
250 

11065 

800 
250 

11315 11315 16315 
C. Refundable Caution/Security Money, charged Once in academic programme: 

S. Particulars UG PG Ph.D In-Service

Industry Sponsored
PG 

No. 
Ph.D. 

900 
1650 
825 

2975 3135 3375 

Laboratory Caution Money 500 
1650 

660 
1650 

1. 
2. Library Security Money 10000 10000 
3 Hostel Security Money 825 825 

10000 
D. Course Fee per Semester (for B.Tech. (Biotech.), MBA (Agri-Business) & MBA(Rural Management):

Sub Total (C) 10000 

UG 
30000 

PG Ph.D rogrammes
B.Tech. (Biotechnology) 
MBA (Agri-Business 

MBA (Rural-Management) 
42000 
42000 

DRPCAU Pusa, (Samasipur)
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Grand T'otal of Fee (A+B+C+D) to be pald n First Semester for UG/PG/Ph.D/I 

service/Industry Sponsored Students for Academic Sesslon 2021-22 

Total Fee For SC Total Vee 
For 
UR, Programmes ST to be pald 

(After 
deduetlon 

Rs. 10000/ 
if already 
deposited 
in ICAR) 

16080 
16080 
16080 

to he pald 
(After 

deduetion 

Rs, 10000/ 

if aiready 
deposited 
in ICAR) 

13420 

13420 
13420 
13420 
13420 

Fee OBC 
& 
EWS 

26080 23420 
B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture 

B.Sc. (Hons.) Horticullure 

B.Sc. (Hons.) Commnunity Science 

B.Sc. (Hons.) Forestry 
B.F.Sc 
B.Tech.(Agril. Engg.) 

B.Tech. (Food Technology) 
B.Tech. (Biotechnology) 
Post Graduate except MBA 

PG MBA (Agri- Business) 
PG MBA (Rural Management) 
Ph.D. all dept. 

26080 23420 

23420 
26080 
26080 
26080 
26080 
26080 

16080 23420 

UG 16080 23420 

16080 23420 13420 

16080 23420 13420 

43420 53420 

20630 
62630 
62630 
20870 

56080 46080 

2.3630 

65630 

13630 
55630 

0630 
52630 

PG 
65630 55630 52630 

Ph.D. 
24830 14830 10870 

Ph.D. 
106315 

PG 
(In-Servicel 
Industry 

Sponsored) *PG & Ph.D. (Family Accommodation) 
PG&Ph.D. (Single Accommodation) 86315 

101315 121315 

This covers (For in-service/sponsored) students: 
3) Tuition Fee 4) Exam fee 5)1Library 6)Medical fee 

1 Registration fee 
7) Athletic fee 

charge 

2) Admission fee 

8) Extra Co-curricular 9) Common fund 10) Hostel fund 11) Scat Rent/Accommodation 

12) Insurance (for one year) 13) NSS 

For In-servlce/Sponsored Students: Food, travel and other personal expensex are not nchuded in this fee and f requlred it need to 

payable in INR. 

Strict Notes: 
Registration charges for repeat course@ Rs. 300/- per course, 

Tuition and Exam Fec will not be charged from SC/ST Students. 

II. Tuition Fee will not be charged from OBC students, however, such OBC students who are recipients of 

scholarship/fellowship/stipend shall be charged full fee as of General Category students. 

IV. Admission date: 17.01.2022 to 19.01.2022. The late fine of Rs, 100/-day (Rs. 50/- per day for admission and Rs. 

50/- per day for Registration) will be charged from 20.01.2022, after the approval of concern Dean up to 7 days 

(26.01.2022) and thereafter the approval of the Hon'ble Vice - Chancellor required up to 15 days from 20.01.2022 

(till 03.02.2022) 

Mess Charge (Extra): Rs. 12,000/- (for 4 month only) for UG, PG & Ph.D Students (Male only) who live in 

Pusa Campus. 
VI. The students of Horticulture & Forestry streams who have been shifted to PDDUCH&F, Piprakothí will be charge 

half amount (i.e. Rs.6000/-) initially for two month for both Boys & Girls students. 

VII. Fee deposition will be through RPCAU (www.rpcau.ac.in) JUMS portal, 

(Contact No.: Dr. S.K. Jain -94304 89408, Dr. S. K. Patel : 87808 72275) 

Sivarda 

(P. PSrivastava) 
Registrar 

Copy for information & necessary action: 

1. Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor RPCAU, Pusa for information through Sccretary 

2. All the Deans of the College, PUSA/Dholí eumpus. 

3. Director, SAB&RM, /Director, Student Welfure /Comptroller/ Dy. Registrar (Acndemics) / Denling Assistant/Office CGuard file, 

4. O/1, ARIS Cll RPCAU, Pusa for uplonding this notice on university website immediately. 
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